
Attachment 1:  2016 RMA Operations Committee (As of March 2, 2016) 

 

 
 

RMA Operations Committee  

Note: Operations Chair rotation will occur following the January IMT presentation meeting with RMCG. 
1)   Rodney Redinger  
Kansas Forest Service 
2009 E. Wasp Rd. 
Hutchinson, KS 67501 
rodney2@ksu.edu 
 

2)    Richard Gustafson  
Southern Ute Agency, BIA 
P.O. Box 315, 
Ignacio, CO 81137 
Richard.Gustafson@bia.gov 
 

3)    Earl Imler  
Nebraska Emergency 
Management Agency 
earl.imler@Nebraska.gov 
 

4)   Paul Hohn  
BLM Wyoming 
5353 Yellowstone Rd. 
Cheyenne, WY 82009 
phohn@blm.gov 
 

5)   Jay Wickham 
SD Division of Wildland Fire 
Custer State Park 
13329 US Highway 16A 
Custer, SD 57730 
jay.wickham@state.sd.us 
 

6)   Troy Hagan 
US Forest Service 
740 Simms St. 
Golden, CO  80401 
thagan@fs.fed.us 
 

7)    Dick Terry 
Wyoming State Forestry Div. 
PO Box 639 
Newcastle, WY  82701 
dick.terry@wyo.gov 
 

8)    Brian Achziger 
BLM Colorado  
2850 Youngfield St. 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
bachziger@blm.gov 
 

9)    David Niemi  
National Park Service 
601 Riverfront Drive 
Omaha, NE 68102 
david_niemi@nps.gov 
 

10)   Phillip Daniels  
Colorado Division of Fire Prevention 
& Control  
2850 Youngfield St. 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
phil.daniels@state.co.us  

11)   Neal Beetch  
US Fish & Wildlife Service 
2850 Youngfield St. 
Mail Stop 937 
Lakewood, CO. 80215 
Neal_Beetch@fws.gov 

12)   Heath Estey 
Great Plains, BIA 
115 4th Ave SE 
Aberdeen, SD 
heath_estey@bia.gov 
 

2016 RMCG Liaison, RMACC, Training Advisory and Administrative Assistant Members 
   
Todd Richardson  
(RMCG Liaison) 
BLM Colorado 
2850 Youngfield St. 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
trichardson@blm.gov 

Glen Bartter 
(RMACC) 
US Forest Service 
2850 Youngfield St. 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
gbartter@fs.fed.us  

Kim Bang (Geographic 
Area Training 
Representative - GATR) 
BLM – Grand Junction Air 
Center 
2774 Landing View Lane 
Grand Junction, CO  81506 
kbang@blm.gov 

Bruce Drapeau 
Administrative Assistant 
US Forest Service 
2850 Youngfield St 
Lakewood, CO 80215 
bdrapeau@fs.fed.us 
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